u
sa
-m
a
d
e
m
o

Ex. 105 = 10+5
American
part numbering system - oval
ti
ta
n
 h
d
®
 c
ro
ss
 r
ef
er
en
ce
 -
 o
va
l
Item ID MFD Can Size Industry No.
Titan HD  370 Volt
PRC5A 5 1 12095
PRC7.5A 7.5 1 12097
PRC10A 10 1 12098
PRC12.5A 12.5 1 12099
PRC15A 15 1 12210
PRC17.5A 17.5 1 12212
PRC20A 20 1 12214
PRC25A 25 1 12215
PRC30A 30 1 12217
PRC31.5A 31.5 5 —
PRC35A 35 3 12218
PRC40A 40 3 12221
PRC45A 45 3 12223
PRC50A 50 4 12225
PRC55A 55 4 12226
PRC60A 60 4 12227
PRC70A 70 8 12229
PRC80A 80 8 12199
PRC100A  100 12 12116
Item ID MFD Can Size
Industry